Friday, August 17, 2018

ko c h ABD Final Order Pricing 8.17.18

OFFICE GROUP

Price
Item  Qty. Product Unit Extended
1 12 TYRQ36 $86.40 $1,036.80
Slim Profile Utility Light, 36" w
0 Standard
0 Light Only
A Canada/USA
~Foundat Foundation Colors
52 Ebony (Satin)
2 4 RYEF2248 $106.26 $425.04
1" Framed Element - Fabric, 22"h x 48"w
~1 Fabric Grade 1
~23 Peru
P409 Callao
~Found Foundation Colors
E Ebony (Satin)
3 10 DP150 $15.75 $157.50
Pencil Drawer
E Black
4 2 RVUSM242448841 $607.20 $1,214.40
Ext.Corner Desk w/Met.Full&1/2 Gables,24"dAx24"dBx48"wAx84"wB, L WS,L Gbl
~A Foundation Laminate
2D Choice Maple
6 Straight Trim
SB Maple Print
~Found Foundation (for gables & grommets)
E Ebony (Satin)
5 6 RVRDM2448 $521.40 $3,128.40
Radius Corner Desk w/ Metal Half Gables, 24"d x 48"w
~A Foundation Laminate
2D Choice Maple
6 Straight Trim
SB Maple Print
~Found Foundation (for gables & grommets)
E Ebony (Satin)
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Item Qty.
6 1
7 6
8 1
9 9
10 12
11 6
12 9
13 6
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Product

KCC28160
Two-Way Connector 120 Degree, 81"h

~Foundat
E
KCcs13
Three-Way Connector, 81"h
~Foundat
E
KCCN8190
Two-Way Connector 90 Degree, 81"h
~Foundat
E
KCws81
Panel Wall Adapter, 81"h
~Foundat
E

KEGW3041524
Symmetric Architectural Glazed Element, Louvered, 15"h x 24"w

~Foundat
E

KEGW3041530

Symmetric Architectural Glazed Element, Louvered, 15"h x 30"w

~Foundat
E

KEGW3041536

Symmetric Architectural Glazed Element, Louvered, 15"h x 36"w

~Foundat
E

KEGW3041542
Symmetric Architectural Glazed Element, Louvered, 15"h x 42"w

~Foundat
E
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Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)

Unit
$42.75

$35.10

$50.85

$27.68

$53.33

$62.78

$70.88

$80.55

Price

Extended
$42.75

$210.60

$50.85

$249.12

$639.96

$376.68

$637.92

$483.30
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Item Qty. Product

14 25 KEGW3041548
Symmetric Architectural Glazed Element, Louvered, 15"h x 48"w

~Foundat
E

15 3 KEGW3041560
Symmetric Architectural Glazed Element, Louvered, 15"h x 60"w

~Foundat
E
16 8 KESS3024
Acoustic Element, Standard Width, 30"h x 24"w
~1
~10
P409
17 4 KESS3030
Acoustic Element, Standard Width, 30"h x 30"w
~1
~10
P409
18 6 KESS3036
Acoustic Element, Standard Width, 30"h x 36"w
~1
~10
P409
19 4 KESS3042
Acoustic Element, Standard Width, 30"h x 42"w
~1
~10
P409
20 60 KESS3048
Acoustic Element, Standard Width, 30"h x 48"w
~1
~10
P409
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Unit
$86.40
Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
$106.20
Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
$14.85
Teknion Fabric Gr.1
Peru
Callao
$18.45
Teknion Fabric Gr.1
Peru
Callao
$21.38
Teknion Fabric Gr.1
Peru
Callao
$25.20
Teknion Fabric Gr.1
Peru
Callao
$28.35

Teknion Fabric Gr.1
Peru
Callao

Price
Extended

$2,160.00

$318.60

$118.80

$73.80

$128.28

$100.80

$1,701.00
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Price
Item Qty. Product Unit Extended

21 2 KESS3060 $34.65 $69.30
Acoustic Element, Standard Width, 30"h x 60"w

~1 Teknion Fabric Gr.1
~10 Peru
P409 Callao
22 1 KPF8142L $316.58 $316.58
Privacy Screen - Flat, 81"h x 42"w
Finish Color (For frame) ~Foundat Foundation Colors
Foundation Finish Colors E Ebony (Satin)
23 6 KPF8142R $316.58 $1,899.48

Privacy Screen - Flat, 81"h x 42"w

~Foundat Foundation Colors
E Ebony (Satin)

24 8 KPOW1524 $41.18 $329.44
Symmetric Panel Add-On, 15"h x 24"w

~Foundat Foundation Colors
E Ebony (Satin)
~ Wide Gasket
~ Bare Frame

25 4 KPOW1530 $42.75 $171.00
Symmetric Panel Add-On, 15"h x 30"w

~Foundat Foundation Colors

E Ebony (Satin)
~ Wide Gasket
~ Bare Frame
26 6 KPOW1536 $44.10 $264.60

Symmetric Panel Add-On, 15"h x 36"w

~Foundat Foundation Colors

E Ebony (Satin)
~ Wide Gasket
~ Bare Frame
27 4 KPOW1542 $44.55 $178.20

Symmetric Panel Add-On, 15"h x 42"w

~Foundat Foundation Colors

E Ebony (Satin)
~ Wide Gasket
~ Bare Frame
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Item Qty.
28 21
29 2
30 4
31 2
32 3
33 2
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Product

KPOW1548
Symmetric Panel Add-On, 15"h x 48"w

KPOW1560
Symmetric Panel Add-On, 15"h x 60"w

KPWT5124

Conventional Panel - Standard, 51"h x 24"w

KPWT5130

Conventional Panel - Standard, 51"h x 30"w

KPWT5136

Conventional Panel - Standard, 51"h x 36"w

KPWT5142

Conventional Panel - Standard, 51"h x 42"w

~Foundat
E

~Foundat
E

~Foundat
E

~Foundat
E

~Foundat
E

~

~Foundat
E

~
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Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Bare Frame

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Bare Frame

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Bare Frame

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Bare Frame

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Bare Frame

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Bare Frame

Unit
$47.48

$50.85

$65.93

$69.08

$69.53

$77.63

Extended
$997.08

$101.70

$263.72

$138.16

$208.59

$155.26
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Item Qty. Product

34 4 KPWT5148
Conventional Panel - Standard, 51"h x 48"w

35 1 KPWT5160
Conventional Panel - Standard, 51"h x 60"w

36 13 KPWT6648
Conventional Panel - Standard, 66"h x 48"w

37 21 KTE81
Panel End Trim, 81"h

38 4 KTR24
Top Trim, 24"w
39 2 KTR30
Top Trim, 30"w
40 3 KTR36
Top Trim, 36"w
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~Foundat
E

~Foundat
E

~Foundat
E

~Foundat
E

~Foundat
E

~Foundat
E

~Foundat
E
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Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Bare Frame

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Bare Frame

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Bare Frame

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)
Wide Gasket

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)

Foundation Colors
Ebony (Satin)

Unit
$80.78

$86.40

$88.20

$13.28

$6.53

$6.98

$7.65

Extended
$323.12

$86.40

$1,146.60

$278.88

$26.12

$13.96

$22.95
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Item Qty. Product
41 2 KTR42
Top Trim, 42"w
~Foundat Foundation Colors
E Ebony (Satin)
42 17 KTR48
Top Trim, 48"w
~Foundat Foundation Colors
E Ebony (Satin)
43 1 KTR60
Top Trim, 60"w
~Foundat Foundation Colors
E Ebony (Satin)
44 2 RDMLF72
Flush-Mounted Modesty Panel - Solid, Full Height, 72"w
LE Ebony
~ Without Grommet
45 12 ROCCC1648
Overhead Cabinet - Solid Hinged Doors, Column Mounted, 16"d x 48"w
~S Source Laminate
3D Choice Maple
SB Maple Print
~Found Foundation Colors
E Ebony (Satin)
K Key Alike
46 2 RDRSM2448L
Rectangular Desk w/ Metal Full and Half Gables, 24"d x 48"w
~A Foundation Laminate
2D Choice Maple
6 Straight Trim
SB Maple Print
~Found Foundation (for gables & grommets)
E Ebony (Satin)
47 6 RDRSM2448R
Rectangular Desk w/ Metal Full and Half Gables, 24"d x 48"w
~A Foundation Laminate
2D Choice Maple
6 Straight Trim
SB Maple Print
~Found Foundation (for gables & grommets)
E Ebony (Satin)
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Price
Unit
$8.33

$9.23

$12.38

$82.17

$242.55

$353.43

$353.43

Extended
$16.66

$156.91

$12.38

$164.34

$2,910.60

$706.86

$2,120.58

Megan Thompson



Price

Item Qty. Product Unit Extended
48 10 RLDCC3P144 $73.92 $739.20
Worksurface Power And Communication Center, 3-Wire (Plug-In), 144" long
A Canada/ U.S.A.
49 2 RVRDM2448 $521.40 $1,042.80
Radius Corner Desk w/ Metal Half Gables, 24"d x 48"w
~A Foundation Laminate
2D Choice Maple
6 Straight Trim
SB Maple Print
~Found Foundation (for gables & grommets)
E Ebony (Satin)
50 8 RPSC13 $19.80 $158.40
Structural Column, 13"h
~Found Foundation Colors
E Ebony (Satin)
51 24 RPSC37 $38.28 $918.72
Structural Column, 37"h
~Found Foundation Colors
E Ebony (Satin)
52 2 RVUSM243048722 $547.80 $1,095.60
Ext.Corner Desk w/Met.Full&1/2 Gables,24"dAx30"dBx48"wAx72"wB, R WS,R Gbl
~A Foundation Laminate
2D Choice Maple
6 Straight Trim
SB Maple Print
~Found Foundation (for gables & grommets)
E Ebony (Satin)
Sub-total $30,288.79
X
53 1 INSTALL X $4,133.33 $4,133.33
Please add and allow for install TBD
54 1 FREIGHT X $0.00 $0.00
VOID
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Price
Item Qty. Product Unit Extended

55 15 DESIGN X $65.00 $975.00
Hours to be Spent on Design Order and Installation Drawings

56 15 DESIGN X $65.00 $975.00
Hours Spent on Design Floorplan and Specification

57 1 SPECIAL X $266.67 $266.67
Special Wall start for angled wall, to be built out in field

Sub-total X $6,350.00
XREPLACEMENT
58 1 RDMLF84 XREPLACEMENT $95.70 $95.70
Flush-Mounted Modesty Panel - Solid, Full Height, 84"w
Modesty Panel Finish LE Ebony
Grommet Option ~ Without Grommet
Sub-total XREPLACEMENT $95.70

Total: $36,734.49

Please add lowa Sales Tax to all orders

515.283.2451 Page 9 of 9 Megan Thompson



